
Township of Cavan Monaghan 2024 Council Meeting Schedule 
 
Monday, January 15, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

 
Thursday, January 25, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Special Budget Meeting  
Thursday, January 25, 2024 6:00 p.m. – Special Budget Meeting – Public 

 
Monday, February 5, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting – Final Budget 

Monday, March 4, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, March 18, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, April 15, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, May 6, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 
 
Monday, June 3, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, June 24, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday , August 12, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, September 16, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, October 7, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, October 21, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, November 4, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, November 18, 2024  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Thursday, November 21, 2024  9:00 a.m. – Special Budget Meeting  

Monday, December 2, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting  

Monday, December 16, 2024 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Meeting dates and times are subject to change by motion of Council 
ROMA – January 21st – 23rd (Sheraton, Toronto) 
OGRA – April 21st – 24th  (Toronto) 
AMO – August 18th – 21st (Ottawa) 
OEMC – September 11th – 13th (Ottawa)  


